The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss RA SMA Male to N Female
Bulkhead Cable LL142 Coax
FMC00620
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male Right Angle

Frequency Range DC 18 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 80 %
Capacitance 25 [82.02] pF/ft [pF/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss RA SMA Male to N Female
Bulkhead Cable LL142 Coax
FMC00620
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 1000 2000 4500 9000 18000 MHz
0.08 0.11 0.162 0.253 0.342 dB/ft
0.25 0.36 0.54 0.84 1.13 dB/m
FMC00620-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.54 0.59 0.67 0.8 0.94 dB 0.165
FMC00620-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.61 0.7 0.83 1.05 1.28 dB 0.204
FMC00620-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.69 0.8 1 1.3 1.62 dB 0.242
FMC00620-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.76 0.91 1.16 1.56 1.96 dB 0.28
FMC00620-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.84 1.02 1.32 1.81 2.3 dB 0.318
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.42 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.04 x sqrt(fGHz) dB
Base Weight: 0.165 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00317 pounds